
STable 3. Azithromycin MIC frequency distribution of streptococcal isolates in the 
baseline visit of the ResistAZM study 
 

MIC Freq. Percent Cum. 
Percent     

.25 1 1.23 1.23 

.38 1 1.23 2.47 

.5 6 7.41 9.88 

.75 5 6.17 16.05 

1 3 3.70 19.75 

1.5 1 1.23 20.99 

4 1 1.23 22.22 

8 1 1.23 23.46 

12 4 4.94 28.40 

16 9 11.11 39.51 

24 7 8.64 48.15 

32 7 8.64 56.79 

48 6 7.41 64.20 

64 6 7.41 71.60 

96 3 3.70 75.31 

128 2 2.47 77.78 

256 18 22.22 100.00     

Total 81 100.00 
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